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Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1980/2 

PuRsuANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as wholesalers have '.been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as 
wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

Adams, Frederick Keith and Ngaere 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Adapta Products (Stenner, Frederick James and Bruce Frederick, trading as) 
Alblas, Bob Rudolph .. 
Angus Motors Ltd. 
Arkell Enterprises Ltd. 
Auto Brake and Clutch Specialists 

Bay Tyres Ltd. 
Beadazzled Fashion Co. Ltd. 
Bell, Nelson Matthew, trading as The Original Wok Co. 
Bel-Ray N.Z. Ltd. 
Blair Engineering (Blair, Noel James, trading as) .. 
Blair, Noel James, trading as Blair Engineering 
Blake, Michael Jeremy Macrae and Hunt, James William, trading as J. and M. Diamonds 
Brokers (Compton, Richard Alwyn, trading as) 

Cale Distributors (Leaming, Colin Alfred, trading as) 
Candlecraft and Ceramics Ltd. . . 
Classic Nova Ltd. 
Clements and Holmes Manufacturing Ltd. 
Coastal Steel Ltd. 
Compton, Richard Alwyn, trading as Brokers 
Cookson, J.P. Boatbuilders Ltd. 
Custom Moulded Plastics Ltd. 

Direct Exports Partnership 

Ewing, Olwen Betty 

Finnigan, J. D. and Co. (Finnigan, John Desmond, trading as) 
Finnigan, John Desmond, trading as Finnigan, John D. and Co. 
Flamecrusher Products (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Francis, Ian .. 

Gas Manufacturing Ltd. 
Goodwin, Davy Ltd. . . 
Green, Brian John 
Greencliff Developments (Green, Peter Clifford and Margaret Dulce, trading as) 
Green, Peter Clifford and Margaret Dulce, trading as Greencliff Developments 

Hall, Judith Morwyn and Meakin, Timothy David, trading as Needwood Exports 
Hammond, Miles Frederick 
Hansen Manufacturing Ltd. 
Harland, Len R. Ltd. . . 
Hicks, Oliver (Mr) 
Hinds, Murray Ian, trading as Windward Sails 
Hunt, James William and Blake, Michael Jeremy, trading as J. and M. Diamonds 

Industrial and Commercial Brushware Ltd. 
Instrument Supplies Ltd. 
International Catamarans (Pacific) Ltd. 
International Wooden Products Ltd. 
Irwin, N. S. Ltd. 

J. and M. Diamonds (Blake, Michael Jeremy and Hunt, James William, trading as) 
Jaunty Originals Ltd. 
Jaybart Plastics Ltd. 
J.B.N. Products 
John Burns Transmission Ltd. 
Jurss, Hugh James 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

31/10/79 
31/10/79 
1/12/79 
1/11/79 
1/10/79 
3/12/79 

1/12/79 
1/5/79 

27/11/79 
1/4/79 

27/11/79 
27/11/79 
27/11/79 
1/11/79 

29/10/79 
29/10/79 

1/8/79 
26/8/79 
1/11/79 
1/11/79 

13/11/79 
1/7/79 

1/11/79 

31/10/79 

22/10/79 
22/10/79 
23/11/79 
7/10/79 

1/9/'Z9 
30/9/79 

16/11/79 
1/11/79 
1/11/79 

1/10/79 
27/11/79 
1/11/79 

30/11/79 
1/10/79 
1/11/79 

27/11/79 

1/11/79 
24/9/79 
12/9/79 

27/11/79 
1/10/79 

27/11/79 
6/10/79 
1/10/79 
1/11/79 
1/7/79 

15/11/79 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried on is Payable 

New Plymouth NP 
New Plymouth NP 
Hamilton HN 
Dunedin DN 
Auckland AK 
Wellington WN 

Gisborne .. GS 
Auckland .. AK 
Mount Maunganui TG 
Auckland AK 
Taupo TG 
Taupo TG 
Te Puke TG 
Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 
Whakatane TG 
Auckland .. AK 
Wellington WN 
Paraparaumu WN 
Auckland .. AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Lower Hutt WN 

Wellington WN 

New Plymouth NP 

Auckland .. AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Mount Maunganui TG 
Whangamata HN 

Auckland .. AK 
Hawera NP 
Whangarei .. WHG 
Hamilton HN 
Hamilton HN 

Auckland AK 
Whakatane TG 
Auckland .. AK 
New Plymouth NP 
Wellington WN 
Auckland AK 
Te Puke TG 

Auckland AK 
Hamilton HN 
Whangarei .. WHG 
Tauranga TG 
Auckland AK 

Te Puke TG 
Wellington WN 
Hamilton .. HN 
Lower Hutt WN 
Wanganui WG 
Auckland .. AK 


