THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1980/2

Pursuant to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

Name of Licensee									Place at Which Business is Carried on		Place at Which Tax is Payable
Adams, Frederick Keith and	Ngaere			• •				31/10/79	New Plymouth		NP
Adapta Products (Stenner, Fr	ederick Ja	ames and	Bruce F	rederick, 1	trading as	s)		31/10/79	New Plymouth		NP
Alblas, Bob Rudolph	• •							1/12/79	Hamilton		HN
Angus Motors Ltd	• •					• •		1/11/79	Dunedin		DN
Arkell Enterprises Ltd.								1/10/79	Auckland		AK
Auto Brake and Clutch Specia	alists	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	3/12/79	Wellington	• •	WN
Bay Tyres Ltd								1/12/79	Gisborne		GS
Beadazzled Fashion Co. Ltd.	• •	••	• •	••	• •	••	• •	1/5/79	Auckland	• •	AK
Bell, Nelson Matthew, trading		 Driginal W	lok Co	• •	••	• •	••	27/11/79	Mount Maunganui	• •	TG
Bel-Ray N.Z. Ltd				••	• •	••	• •	1/4/79	Auckland		AK
Blair Engineering (Blair, Noel	Iomes to	 radina as)	• •	••	• •	••	• •	27/11/79	_	• •	TG
Blair, Noel James, trading as			• •	• •	••	• •	• •	27/11/79	Taupo Taupo	• •	TG
Blake, Michael Jeremy Macra					oc I and	 M. Dian	 obace	27/11/79	- ·	• •	TG
Brokers (Compton, Richard A									Te Puke Auckland	• •	AK
brokers (Compton, Richard A	uwyn, na	idilig as)	• •	••	••	• •	••	1/11/79	Auckland	••	AK
Cale Distributors (Leaming, C	Colin Alfr	ed, tradin	g as)					29/10/79	Auckland		AK
Candlecraft and Ceramics Ltd								29/10/79	Whakatane		TG
Classic Nova Ltd								1/8/79	Auckland		AK
Clements and Holmes Manufa				• •				26/8/79			WN
Coastal Steel Ltd					• •	• •	•	1/11/79	Paraparaumu		WN
Compton, Richard Alwyn, tra		rokers	••	••	•••	•••	• • •	1/11/79	Auckland		AK
Cookson, J. P. Boatbuilders L				•••	•••	• • •	• • •	13/11/79	Auckland	• • •	AK
Custom Moulded Plastics Ltd					••		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1/7/79	Lower Hutt	••	WN
Custom Mounded Trustics Lite	•	••	••	••	• •	••	••	1/1/12	Lower Hatt	••	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Direct Exports Partnership	••	• •	••	• •	••	••	••	1/11/79	Wellington	••	WN
Ewing, Olwen Betty	• •	••	••	••	••	• •	••	31/10/79	New Plymouth	• •	NP
Finnigan, J. D. and Co. (Finn	igan. Joh	n Desmon	d. tradi	ng as)				22/10/79	Auckland		AK
Finnigan, John Desmond, trad							• • •	22/10/79	Auckland		AK
Flamecrusher Products (N.Z.)							• • •	23/11/79	Mount Maunganui		TG
Francis, Ian			••	••	• •		• • •	7/10/79	Whangamata	::	HN
- 1444-05, 1444-11	••	••	••	••	• •	• •	••	1, 10, 15	, , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	• •	
Gas Manufacturing Ltd.			• •					1/9/79	Auckland		AK
Goodwin, Davy Ltd	••	••	••				• • •	30/9/79	Hawera	••	NP
Green, Brian John	••	••	••		••	• • •	• • •	16/11/79	Whangarei	••	WHG
Greencliff Developments (Green							• • •	1/11/79	Hamilton	• •	HN
Green, Peter Clifford and Mar								1/11/79	Hamilton		HN
		•	_		-						
Hall, Judith Morwyn and Mea	kin, Tim	othy Davi	d, tradir	ig as Need	dwood E	kports	••	1/10/79	Auckland	••	AK
Hammond, Miles Frederick	• •	• •		• •	• •		••	27/11/79	Whakatane	• •	TG
Hansen Manufacturing Ltd.	• •		• •			• •		1/11/79	Auckland		AK
Harland, Len R. Ltd	• •	• •	• •					30/11/79	New Plymouth		NP
Hicks, Oliver (Mr)	••						• •	1/10/79	Wellington	• •	WN
Hinds, Murray Ian, trading as	Windwar	rd Sails						1/11/79	Auckland		AK
Hunt, James William and Blak	e, Michae	el Jeremy,	trading	as J. and	M. Diam	onds	• •	27/11/79	Te Puke		TG
Industrial and Commercial Bru	iohimana T	· +d						1 /11 /70	Anakland		A 12
Instrument Supplies Ltd.	ishware i		••	••	• •	• •	• •	1/11/79	Auckland	• •	AK HN
		• •	• •	••	• •		• •		Hamilton	• •	
International Catamarans (Pac		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	12/9/79	Whangarei Tauranga	• •	WHG
International Wooden Product	s Lta.	• •	••	• •	• •	••	• •	27/11/79		• •	TG
Irwin, N. S. Ltd	••	••	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	1/10/79	Auckland	• •	AK
J. and M. Diamonds (Blake, M	lichael Ie	remv and	Hunt I	ames Will	liam, trad	ling as)		27/11/79	Te Puke		TG
Jaunty Originals Ltd	· ·								Wellington	• •	WN
Jaybart Plastics Ltd	• •	••	• •	••	••	••	• •	1/10/79	Hamilton	• •	HN
TDAT D. 1		••	• •	• •	• •	• •	••		Lower Hutt	• •	WN
J.B.N. Products John Burns Transmission Ltd.	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	••		Wanganui	• •	WG
	••	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		Auckland	• •	WG AK
Jurss, Hugh James	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	15/11/79	Auckialiu	• •	VV.